0O ~NO Ol WN B

Patton 2023-2024 junl juin 2
équipes

BARON Jean-Pierre 19,76 16,39
PYTLAKOWSKA Mara 0,24 18,00
VILLAIN Francois 18,00 3,61

LASSERRE Danielle

GUGENHEIM Henri-Roger 2,00 2,00
BAILLEAU Patrick

BLANQUART Nathalie

JARRY Laurence

total

228,07
212,27
155,61
144,53
117,70
117,21

34,10

30,51



