	Patton 2023-2024 équipes	juin 1	juin 2	total
1	BARON Jean-Pierre	19,76	16,39	228,07
2	PYTLAKOWSKA Mara	0,24	18,00	212,27
3	VILLAIN François	18,00	3,61	155,61
4	LASSERRE Danielle			144,53
5	GUGENHEIM Henri-Roger	2,00	2,00	117,70
6	BAILLEAU Patrick			117,21
7	BLANQUART Nathalie			34,10
8	JARRY Laurence			30,51